
 

 

Friday, April 1 

Thursday, April 7  

Friday, April 8 

Monday, April 11  

Tuesday, April 12  

Wednesday, April 13

Thursday, April 14 

Saturday & Sunday,  
April 16 &17 

Saturday, April 16 

Monday, April 18  

Tuesday, April 26 

 

Thursday, April 28  

Saturday, April 30 



2



3

 

Clear Vegetation from Sidewalks 

 

 

New Street Light Installations 

 

Presentation on Emergency Preparedness 
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Movie Night 
for Grown-Ups 

 

 
 

 
Lulu’s Fate  

                   Town & Lawton Center Spring Festival 

Art of Anne Herring in the Town Hall at the Spring Festival on April 30, 12 p.m. to 2 p.m
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PLEASE READ CAREFULLY! 

  

GUIDELINES 

 
 

PICK UP SCHEDULE

 not



6

 
 

 
 

The following vendors will be in the Lawton Center Parking Lot on 
Saturday, April 16 from 10 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Donate Books  

 

Recycle Clothing and Home Goods 

 

Donate Furniture and Household 
Items  

The following vendors will be in the Lawton Center Parking Lot on 
 Saturday, April 16 from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

Shred-It – Shred Your Documents 
 

 

 

Recycle  Electronic Equipment 

Donate Building Supplies 
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Moveable Feast
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Al Lang, Mayor 
John Bickerman, Vice Mayor 
Vicky Taplin, Secretary 
Fred Cecere, Treasurer 
Kathy Strom, Community Liaison 
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